
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU / WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 
 

PALAR BASIN CIRCLE, CHEPAUK, CHENNAI - 5. 
 

Form of Contract :Lumpsum - Item Rate Contract 
 

 

Short Term Tender Notice (Two Cover System) 
 

Short Term Tender Notice No.09 PBC / 2022-2023 / Dt.12.07.2022 
 

 

For and on behalf of the Governor of Tamil Nadu, the Superintending Engineer, WRD, Palar Basin Circle, 

Chennai-5 invites tender from eligible tenderers for the works of  

1. Construction of a Cut and Cover Channel from L.S.550m to 910m and an Open Channel from L.S.910m to 

3090m of the Paruthipattu Tank Surplus Course in Avadi Taluk of Thiruvallur District.  

 
2.  Strengthening the damaged portions of the Krishna Water Supply Project Feeder Canal from LS 14.285 km to 

LS. 21.500 Km. 
 

at his office for upto 3.00 P.M on 02.08.2022 in sealed covers.  The tender will be opened at 3.30 P.M at his chamber 

on the same day. 

  Other information such as name of work, details of Work, Value, EMD, Cost of tender schedule, etc., will be 

available in the Government website "www.tenders.tn.gov.in". Any Corrections or Modifications will be published on 

web site only. 
 

 Superintending Engineer,  WRD., 
    Palar Basin Circle, Chennai-5. 



 
jäœehL muR / Ú®ts¤Jiw 

 

ghyhW toãy t£l«, nr¥gh¡f«, br‹id - 600 005. 
 

bkh¤j bjhif x¥gªj Kiw -  éiy é»j x¥gªj¥òŸë m¿é¥ò (ÏU ciw x¥gªj tê Kiw) 
 

 

FW»a fhy x¥gªj¥òŸë m¿é¥ò v©.09 PBC / 2022-2023 / ehŸ.12.07.2022 
 
 

 

 

jäHf MSeU¡fhfÎ« mtuJ rh®ghfÎ« jFÂÍŸs x¥gªj¡fhu®fëläUªJ _o K¤Âiuæl¥g£l  

x¥gªj¥òŸëfŸ  
 

 

(1)  ÂUtŸq® kht£l«, Mto t£l«, gU¤Â¥g£L Vçæ‹ cgç Ú® fhšthæš všiy¡fš 550 Û Kjš 910 Û tiu 

jiu Ñœ fhšthŒ k‰W« všiy¡fš 910 Û Kjš 3090 Û tiu Âwªj btë fhšthŒ mik¤jš. 
 

 (2)    »UZzh FoÚ® tH§F« Â£l« C£L fhšthŒ všiy¡fš 14.285 ».Û Kjš 21.500 ».Û tiu gGjilªJŸs 

gFÂfis tY¥gL¤Jjš. 
 

v‹w gâfS¡F f©fhâ¥ò¥ bgh¿ahs®, Ú.t.J., ghyhW toãy t£l«, nr¥gh¡f«, br‹id-5 mt®fshš 

02.08.2022 Ã‰gfš 3.00 kâ tiu tunt‰f¥gL»‹wd. Ï›bth¥gªj¥òŸëfŸ mnj njÂæš Ã‰gfš 3.30 kâ¡F 

Âw¡f¥gL«.  
 

gâæ‹ bga® & égu«, njhuha kÂ¥ò, K‹it¥ò¤ bjhif, x¥gªj¥òŸë got¤Â‹ éiy, »il¡Fäl«, k‰W« 

Ïju mid¤J étu§fŸ "www.tenders.tn.gov.in" v‹w Ïizajs¤Âš bjçªJ bfhŸsyh«. VnjD« ÂU¤j§fŸ / 

khWjšfŸ ÏU¥Ã‹ Ïizajs¤Âš k£Lnk btëæl¥gL« v‹W bjçé¤J¡bfhŸs¥gL»wJ.  

 

              f©fhâ¥ò¥ bgh¿ahs®, Ú.t.J.,                                                        

   ghyhW toãy t£l«, br‹id-5. 


